4170 1*1 RECONIL IM BOLUS ATV23-055  8/25 30049085  110.00  15.00  0.00  12.00  0.00  62550.00
5.  980 1*1 RECONIL IM SAMPLE ATV23-055  8/25 30049085  0.00  15.00  0.00  12.00  0.00  14700.00

IGST 143513*12%=17221.56IGST, CESS:0%=0

SUB TOTAL  143513.00
IGST 12 %  17221.56
Roundoff  0.44
CR/DR NOTE  0.00

Rs. One Lakh Sixty Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Five Only GRAND TOTAL  160735.00
Terms & Conditions
Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.
Bills not paid due date will attract 24% interest. For SAFINVET PHARMACEUTICAL PVT LTD

All disputes subject to KHANDWA Jurisdication only.
Prescribed Sales Tax declaration will be given.

[...]

6970 1*4 CITRIVET BOLUS ATV-24001  3/26 30049085  66.00  6.70  0.00  12.00  0.00  46699.00
3.  1 FREIGHT CHARGE 30049085  0.00  150.00  0.00  18.00  0.00  150.00

IGST 66799*12%=8015.88IGST,150*18%=27IGST, CESS:0%=0

SUB TOTAL  66949.00
IGST  8042.88
Roundoff  0.12
CR/DR NOTE  0.00

Rs. Seventy Four Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Two Only GRAND TOTAL  74992.00
Terms & Conditions
Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.
Bills not paid due date will attract 24% interest. For SAFINVET PHARMACEUTICAL PVT LTD

All disputes subject to KHANDWA Jurisdication only.
Prescribed Sales Tax declaration will be given.

[...]

5950 1*1 RECONIL IM BOLUS LT24298 10/26 30049099  110.00  16.00  0.00  12.00  0.00  95200.00
2.  4910 1*4 CITRIVET BOLUS LT24297 10/26 30049085  66.00  6.60  0.00  12.00  0.00  32406.00

IGST 127606*12%=15312.72IGST, CESS:0%=0

SUB TOTAL  127606.00
IGST 12 %  15312.72
Roundoff  0.28
CR/DR NOTE  0.00

Rs. One Lakh Forty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Nineteen Only GRAND TOTAL  142919.00
Terms & Conditions
Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.
Bills not paid due date will attract 24% interest. For SAFINVET PHARMACEUTICAL PVT LTD

All disputes subject to KHANDWA Jurisdication only.
Prescribed Sales Tax declaration will be given.

[...]

GST 12.00%  147160.00  0.00  14716.00  7946.64  7946.64  15893.28 CGST  7946.64
GST 18.00%  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 GST TOTAL  15893.28
GST 28 %  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 CR/DR NOTE  0.00
TOTAL  147160.00  0.00  14716.00  7946.64  7946.64  15893.28

Rs. One Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Seven Only GRAND TOTAL  148337.00
Terms & Conditions
Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.
Bills not paid due date will attract 24% interest. For SAFINVET PHARMACEUTICAL PVT LTD
All disputes subject to KHANDWA Jurisdication only.
Prescribed Sales Tax declaration will be given.

[...]

GST 12.00%  48044.60  0.00  0.00  2882.68  2882.68  5765.36 CGST  2882.68
GST 18.00%  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 GST TOTAL  5765.36
GST 28 %  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 CR/DR NOTE  0.00
TOTAL  48044.60  0.00  0.00  2882.68  2882.68  5765.36

Rs. Sixty One Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Four Only GRAND TOTAL  61484.00
Terms & Conditions
Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.
Bills not paid due date will attract 24% interest. For SAFINVET PHARMACEUTICAL PVT LTD
All disputes subject to KHANDWA Jurisdication only.
Prescribed Sales Tax declaration will be given.